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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DESA Mon 19-May 09:30 03:00 A10410H1 A1. Mathematics Examination Schools

DESA Tue 20-May 09:30 03:00 A10411H1 A2. Electronic and Information Engineering Examination Schools

DESA Thu 22-May 09:30 03:00 A10412H1 A3. Structures, Materials and Dynamics Examination Schools

DESA Fri 23-May 09:30 03:00 A10413H1 A4. Energy Systems Examination Schools

DESA Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10573H1 B2 Engineering in Society Examination Schools

DESA Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10573H9 B2 Engineering in Society (old syllabus) Examination Schools

DESA Mon 09-Jun 09:30 01:30 A16000H1 B2E1 Engineering in Society (Ethics, Safety and Risk, Sustainability) Examination Schools

DESA Mon 09-Jun 09:30 01:30 A16000H9 B2E1 Engineering in Society (Ethics, Safety and Risk, Sustainability) (old 

syllabus)

Examination Schools

DESA Tue 10-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10576H1 B5 Solid Mechanics Examination Schools

DESA Tue 10-Jun 14:30 01:30 A10577H1 B6 Equilibrium Thermodynamics Examination Schools

DESA Wed 11-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10585H1 B14 Information Engineering Systems Examination Schools

DESA Wed 11-Jun 14:30 01:30 A10579H1 B8 Materials Examination Schools

DESA Thu 12-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10578H1 B7 Fluid Flow, Heat and Mass Transfer Examination Schools

DESA Thu 12-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10584H1 B13 Circuits and Communications Examination Schools

DESA Thu 12-Jun 14:30 01:30 A10581H1 B10 Soil Mechanics Examination Schools

DESA Fri 13-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10589H1 B18 Biomedical Modelling and Monitoring Examination Schools

DESA Fri 13-Jun 14:30 01:30 A10580H1 B9 Structures and Hydraulics Examination Schools

DESA Mon 16-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10586H1 B15 Control Systems Ewert House

DESA Tue 17-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10587H1 B16 Software Engineering Examination Schools

DESA Tue 17-Jun 14:30 01:30 A10588H1 B17 Biomechanics Examination Schools

DESA Wed 18-Jun 09:30 01:30 A18478H1 B20 Machine Learning Examination Schools

DESA Thu 19-Jun 09:30 01:30 A10582H1 B11 Chemical Processes Examination Schools

DESA Thu 19-Jun 09:30 01:30 A15239H1 B12 Electronic Devices Examination Schools

DESA Fri 20-Jun 09:30 01:30 A15240H1 B19 Fluid Mechanics: Turbulence, Compressible Flow and TurboMachinery Examination Schools

DESA Fri 20-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16487H1 B2E2 Entrepreneurship, Management and Strategy Examination Schools

DESA Fri 20-Jun 09:30 03:00 A16487H9 B2E2 Entrepreneurship, Management and Strategy (old syllabus) Examination Schools
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